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I’m Maykon 

Meneghel


Master in Health Technologies and 
specialist in Artificial Intelligence, 
graduated in Control and 
Automation Engineering from the 
Pontifical Catholic University of 
Paraná (PUC—PR)

2024



Portuguese

English

Language

Experiences
Agrom.IO Startup Founder (Agritech)

PreditChart Startup Co-Founder (Fintech)

Psiu Startup Co-Founder (Proptech)

Hubli Startup Co-Founder (Edtech)

Dommuz Startup Co-Founder (Smart Home)

Apple Developers Academy

Education
Master’s Degree in Healthy Tecnologies

Post Graduated in Artificial Intelligence

Graduated in Control and Automation Engineer

Artificial Intelligence

Classification & Regression


Natural Language Processing

Native iOS

API Rest + Node.JS 

Data Mining

Business Model

Entrepeneur

SolidWorks Modelling

Embedded Systems

IoT Devices

Skills

Hobbies
Bike

Tennis

Fishing



Indoors Wi-Fi fall Detector Buckle for the Elderly

Paper Publication in Advanced Materials Proceedings, 2019, Volume 4, Issue 1, Pages 40-45

A Tool to Select FES Parameters for chronic SCI

Paper Publication in 41st Annual International Conference of the IEEE Engineering in Medicine and 
Biology Society, 2019

Instrument for Measuring Factors and/or Natural Elements of the Soil

Graduation in Control and Automation Engineering, 2016

Awards

Application, in silico, of electrical stimuli in a neuro-muscular model 
compatible with chronic spinal cord injury

Postgraduate Program in Health Technology, Master's Degree, 2019

Forecasting financial series with Generative Adversarial Networks

Postgraduate Program in Artificial Intelligence, Specialization, 2020



My

Know-how



8+

12+

6

5+

14+

8+

10+

Artificial Intelligence Projects

Native iOS apps

Data Science with Python

Big Data Frameworks usages

Firmwares Implementations

Docker Containers usages

API Rest + Server

7+

10+

12+

5

6

14+

4

9+

3

2

3

14+

10+

Industrial Projects

Health Projects

Smart Home Projects

Agricultural Projects

Overview Projects

Microcontrollers

Programmer Languages

Swift

C/C++

Python

Matlab

Javascript / Typescript

ESP8266 / ESP32

PIC 18F4550

ATMega

ATTiny



Some

IoT Devices







Some

Projects



Project Soil Analysis in Real Time



Project Wi-Fi Fall Detector Buckle



Project Safeel



Project Associação São Fransisco de Assis



Project Neon Wave



Project Neoos



Project Hubli



Project StockGAN



Project StockGAN



Project Tradx



Programmer 

Journey



Programming Experiences

Apple

Developers

Academy

Mentee Mentor Resident
Junior 


Developer
Mentor 


Developer
Full 


Developer
Senior 


Developer

Instituto

de Pesquisas


Eldorado

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024



Electronic 

Engineer

Currently

2024

Researcher

Designer

CAD DesignerEntrepreneur

Developer



THANK

YOU

E-mail: maykonmeneghel@icloud.com

WhatsApp: +55 (44) 99816-0416


